aixontec.com
PRO400M Patch Cord
Cat.6 U/FTP AWG27/7 LSOH/FRNC
Length (m) Black White Red Yellow Green Blue Magenta
0,5 20112.BK0,5 20112.WI0,5 20112.RD0,5 20112.YL0,5 20112.GR0,5 20112.BL0,5 20112.MA0,5
1,0 20112.BK1,0 20112.WI1,0 20112.RD1,0 20112.YL1,0 20112.GR1,0 20112.BL1,0 20112.MA1,0
2,0 20112.BK2,0 20112.WI2,0 20112.RD2,0 20112.YL2,0 20112.GR2,0 20112.BL2,0 20112.MA2,0
3,0 20112.BK3,0 20112.WI3,0 20112.RD3,0 20112.YL3,0 20112.GR3,0 20112.BL3,0 20112.MA3,0
5,0 20112.BK5,0 20112.WI5,0 20112.RD5,0 20112.YL5,0 20112.GR5,0 20112.BL5,0 20112.MA5,0
7,5 20112.BK7,5 20112.WI7,5 20112.RD7,5 20112.YL7,5 20112.GR7,5 20112.BL7,5 20112.MA7,5
8,0 20112.BK8,0 20112.WI8,0 20112.RD8,0 20112.YL8,0 20112.GR8,0 20112.BL8,0 20112.MA8,0
10,0 20112.BK10,0 20112.WI10,0 20112.RD10,0 20112.YL10,0 20112.GR10,0 20112.BL10,0 20112.MA10,0
12,0 20112.BK12,0 20112.WI12,0 20112.RD12,0 20112.YL12,0 20112.GR12,0 20112.BL12,0 20112.MA12,0
15,0 20112.BK15,0
20,0 20112.BK20,0
25,0 20112.BK25,0
30,0 20112.BK30,0
35,0 20112.BK35,0
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Elecrical values Cat.6 (ISO/IEC) Class E
Norms ISO/IEC 11801 / EN 50173
Flame retardancy IEC 60332-1/ IEC 60754-2 / IEC 61034